
F2 F5F4F3

E2 E5E4E3

C6

D2 D3 D4 D5 D6

C5C4C3

B5B4

G2 G4G3

2400

2700

2800

2600

2900

3000

3400

3600
3500

3100

3300

2300

3800

2500

N. Chief A
ve.

N.
 Te

nij
iet

h A
ve

.

Behind IHS

N.
 Pe

nr
od

 Av
e.

W. Old Sawmill Rd.

N. Po
tte

r S
t.

N.
 Ye

llo
w 

Br
ick

 R
d.

N.
 Pa

xs
on

 Av
e.

N.
 Po

we
rlin

e R
d.

W. Bonito St.

N 
Tim

be
rlin

e R
d.

N. 
Als

en
ay 

Av
e.

N.
 Al

tah
a A

ve
.

W. Larzelere Dr.

N. 
Tim

be
rlin

e R
d.

W. Hospital Dr.

W. Kuper Dr.

N. 
Fa

lco
nA

ve
.

W. Oz Ct.

N. 
Ea

ge
l C

t.

µ

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles

Rainbow City Area


